EXHIBIT A

Name

Memphis Ridge Lake Campus
American Home Shield Corporation

AmeriSpec, LLC

ServiceMaster BSC, LLC

ServiceMaster Residential/Commercial
Services Limited Partnership

Furniture Medic Limited Partnership

Merry Maids Limited Partnership

The ServiceMaster Acceptance Company
Limited Partnership

The Terminix International Company
Limited Partnership

Subtotal

Memphis Call Center
American Home Shield Corporation

AmeriSpec, LLC

ServiceMaster BSC, LLC

ServiceMaster Residential/Commercial

Services Limited Partnership

Furniture Medic Limited Partnership

Merry Maids Limited Partnership

The ServiceMaster Acceptance Company
Limited Partnership

The Terminix International Company
Limited Partnership

Subtotal

Total

FEIN

13-2686654
62-1685957
36-4469977

36-3747477
36-4094002
47-0718233
36-3575270

36-3478837

13-2686654
62-1685957
36-4469977

36-3747477
36-4094002
47-0718233
36-3575270

36-3478837

Current Employment
Number
87
605
117
13
16
114

965

638

OO O

318
964

1,929



